
Service Notice For Case: 13-1768-EL-BTX 

CASE NUMBER: 13-1768-EL-BTX 
CASE DESCRIPTION: HARDIN WIND LLC 
DATE OF SERVICE: 5/19/2014 

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: _ S J A 3 J J ^ ^ _ ^ 
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5) 

Sign Here: JW.^ 

PARTY OF RECORD 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

*Endsley, Chad A Mr. 
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation, Inc. 
280 N. High St., 6th Floor 
P.O. Box 182383 
Columbus,OH 43218 
Phone:614-256-8258 
Fax:614-246-8658 
Email:cendsley@ofbf.org 

none ADAMS, WILLIAM 
BAILEY CAVALIERI LLC 
l o w . BROAD STREET 

SUITE 2100 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)221-3155 
Fax:(614)221-0479 
Email:Wiliiam.Adams@BaileyCavalieri.com 

none *Yurick, Mark 
Taft Stettinuis & Hollister LLP 
65 E. State Street 
Suite 1000 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-221-4000 
Fax:614-221-4012 
Email:myurick@tafllaw.com 

none *Leppla, Miranda R Ms. 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour & Pease LLP 
52 East Gay Street 

iocumiti.ic'. d.^iiv-.T;;.'ad i n t L c j:c.;j^\i../. 
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Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-464-8335 
Fax:614-719-4647 
Email:mrleppla@vorys.com 

none * Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs. 

Ohio Attorney General 

180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4395 

Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Miller, Vesta R 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7702 
EmaiI:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Diiffer, Jennifer Mrs. 
Armstrong & Okey, Inc. 
222 East Town Street 
2nd Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724 
Email :j duffer@ameritech.net 

none *Coffey, Sandra 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St. 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)728-2516 
Fax:(614)728-8373 
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Settineri, Michael J. Mr. 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP 
52 East Gay Street 

CoIumbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-464-5462 
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Fax:614-719-5146 
Email :mj settineri@ vory s. com 

none *Rostofer, Donald E. Mr, 
PUCO/OPSB 
180 E Broad St 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)728-3783 
Email:Donald.Rostofer@puc.state.oh.us 

INTERVENOR 
PARTY OF RECORD 

INDIAN LAKE RESIDENTS 
ATTY MARK YURICK 
TAFT STETTINIUS & HOLLISTER LLP 
65 E STATE STREET STE 1000 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-221-2838 
Fax:614-221-2007 

ATTORNEY 

NONE 
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